  The HX-772 Transmitter
combines standard analog outputs,
easily interchangeable with older
sensors, with microprocessor
correction for improved accuracy
and linearity.  The standard HX-
772 provides a linear analog output
signal of 0-1 V or 0-5 V directly

HX-772_0601
Transmitter HX-772
Ordering information
Model Description
HX-772-I-01 Relative Humidity Transmitter 0 - 1Vdc out
HX-772-I-02 Relative Humidity Transmitter 0 - 5Vdc out
HX-772-I-03 Dewpoint Transmitter
HX-772-I-04 Absolute Humidity Transmitter
Part number Accessories
A-000003 Protection cap with slotted openings
A-000012 Teflon filter
A-000013 Protection cap with Teflon filter
A-000022 Protection cap with wire-mesh filter
A-000023 Sintered stainless steel filter
A-000033 Electrical Connector, with 6ft (2m) cable
A-000111 Flange, aluminum
HEAD OFFICE
 Process Measurement & Controls, Inc.
 Rense Instruments Division
 11 Old Sugar Hollow Road